
Dodge County Pre-K Schools 
 November 2018 Menus 

 

“This Institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 

All Menus are subject to change due to USDA deliveries.        “Meeting the Nutritional needs of students to better prepare them for learning:” 

Assorted Fruit & 

Milk offered Daily 

 

Monday, Nov. 5 Tuesday,  Nov. 6 Wednesday, Nov. 7 Thursday, Nov. 8 Friday, Nov. 9 

Breakfast 
Cereal/Toast 

Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Juice 

Lunch Choices 
Catfish Strips 

ALL WITH 
Cole Slaw 

Ranch Baby Taters 
 
 
 
 

Breakfast 
Pancake & Sausage Patty 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch Choices 
Baked Ham 

ALL WITH 

Mac & Cheese 

Black-eyed Peas 

 

 

Breakfast 
Muffin 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch Choices 
Fried Chicken  

ALL WITH 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Zipper Peas 

Fresh Roll 

 

Breakfast 
Eggs & Toast 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch Choices 
Burritos 

ALL WITH 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Refried Beans 

Fresh Garden Salad 

 

Breakfast 
Grits/Sausage/Toast 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch Choices 
Pizza 

ALL WITH 

Broccoli w/Cheese Sauce 

Fried Squash 

 

Thursday, Nov. 1 Friday,  Nov. 2 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Pizza 

Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Salisbury Steak w/Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans 

Blueberry Cobbler 
 
 

Breakfast 
Grits/Sausage/Toast 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Hamburgers  

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 

Fresh Veggie Cup w/Ranch 
Dip 

 
November 4th 



Dodge County Pre-K Schools 
 November 2018 Menus 

“USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.” 

 

Assorted Fruit & 

Milk offered Daily 

 

All Menus are subject to change due to USDA deliveries.        “Meeting the Nutritional needs of students to better prepare them for learning:” 

Monday,  Nov. 12 Tuesday, Nov. 13 Wednesday, Nov. 14 Thursday,  Nov. 15 Friday,  Nov. 16 

 
Holiday 

Students/Staff 
 
 

Breakfast 
Cereal & Toast 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch 
 

Manager’s 
Choice 

 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Donut 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch 
Turkey & Dressing w/

Gravy 

Sweet Potato Yam 

Green Beans 

Spiced Apples 

Breakfast 
Breakfast pizza 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
BBQ Sandwich 

Baked Beans 

Cole Slaw 

Breakfast 
Grits/Sausage/Toast 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
 Steak Nuggets 

Rice w/Gravy 

Lima Beans 

 

Monday,  Nov. 26 Tuesday, Nov. 27 Wednesday, Nov. 28 Thursday, Nov. 29 Friday, Nov. 30 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Donut 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Mozzarella Sticks w/

Marinara Sauce 

Green Beans 

Breakfast 
Pancake & Sausage  

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Hamburger on Bun 

Potato Smiles 

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles 

Choice of Fruit 

 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Pizza 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Cheese Quesadilla & Salsa 

Black Beans 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Breakfast 
Blueberry Mini Pancake 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

Oven Fries 

Carrot Sticks & Ranch Cup 

Breakfast 
Sausage & Biscuit 

Fresh Fruit 

Choice of Juice 

Lunch  
Popcorn Chicken & Roll 

Creamed Potatoes 

Seasoned Collards 


